
 

BLACKBURN'S 

Randy Prunty, Business Development 

Manager 

301 Corbet Street 

Tarentum, PA  15084 

724-224-9100, X1226; 724-316-6658(C)  

randy.prunty@blackburnsmed.com 

 

 Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 

Robin Nagy, Director of Business 

Dev/Manager 

1388 State Route 487 

Bloomsburg, PA  17815 

717-210-3550 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com 

 

 

 Contract Pharmacy Services/PolarisRx 

Tricia Nugent, Account Executive 

125 Titus Avenue 

Warrington, PA  18976 

267-487-9000; 267-487-8906;  

267-487-9050(F); 848-391-6635(C) 

tnugent@contractpharmacy.com 

 

 
Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 

Supply 

Nikolas McFerron, Account Executive 

645 Kolter Drive 

Indiana, PA  15701 

724-464-8572  

nmcferron@diamondpharmacy.com 

 

 

 ESSITY 

Samiel Davison,  

5825 Carnegie Blvd 

Charlotte, NC  28209 

603-953-6203 / samuel.davison@essity.com  

 

 

 Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 

Randy Bomberger, President 

13 North Main Street 

Manheim, PA  17545 

717-664-3000; 800-235-9402;  

717-405-6622(C) 

randy@manheimmedical.com  

 

 
McKesson Medical Surgical 

Bill Paugh, Account Manager 

9954 Maryland Drive, Suite 4000 

Richmond, VA  23233 

215-920-8167; 804-512-0143 (Denise 

Peterson) / denise.peterson@mckesson.com  

 

 

 MedCare LTC, a UnitedRx Company 

Melanie Williams, National Director of Sales 

& Mktg 

16 Independence Court 

Folcroft, PA  19032 

704-449-7600 / mwilliams@unitedrx.net  

 

 

 Medline Industries 

Mary Kosek, Post-Accute Rep 

One Medline Place 

Mundelein, IL  60060-4486 

570-466-5681 / MKosek@medline.com  

 

 

Minnich's Continuing Care Pharmacy 

Aimee Miller, Director Of Business 

Development 

974 S. George Street 

York, PA  17403 

717-848-2311; 717-881-2527(C)  

amiller@minnichspharmacy.com  

 

 

 PharMerica 

Rachel Bailey, Senior Events Manager 

805 N Whittington Pkwy 

Louisville, KY  40222 

502-627-7101; 304-488-4749(C)  

rachel.bailey@pharmerica.com  

 

 

 Philadelphia College of Osteopathic 

Medicine 

Tina Chiu, Director Continuing and 

Distance Learning 

4170 City Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA  19131 

215-206-5845 / tinach@pcom.edu  

 

 
Phoebe Pharmacy 

Cindy Richart, VP Pharmacy Operations 

6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 

Allentown, PA  18106 

610-794-5382; ; 610-462-8751(C)  

crichart@phoebe.org  

 

 

 Physician's Mobile X-ray, Inc. 

Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 

6310 Allentown Blvd, Ste 102 

Harrisburg, PA  17111 

800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-7447 

rbender@pmx-ray.com  

 

 

 Powerback Rehabilitation 

Karen Gottschalk, VP, Business 

Development 

101 East State Street 

Kennett Square, PA  19348 

800-728-8808 (Megan Lange, Resource 

Manager) / exhibits@powerbackrehab.com  

 

 
Premier Therapy 

Scott Slipko, Business Development 

Manager 

110 Central Square Dive 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 

800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-

417-8840(C)  

sslipko@embracepremier.com  

 

 

 Quality Insights 

Debra Wright, RN, Quality Improvement 

Specialist 

3001 Chesterfield Avenue 

Charleston, WV  25304 

800-642-8686, X7636 

dwright@qualityinsights.org  

 

 

 Rx Partners LTC 

Mary Jo Thase, Buyer 

500 Old Pond Road, Suite 406 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-677-1064 / thasemj@upmc.edu  

 

 

Sage Technology Solutions 

Stephanie Weaver, Marketing Manager 

1040 West Main Street 

Mount Joy, PA  17552 

717-653-3389(C) / sweaver@sagetechs.com  

 

 

 Scrubs on Wheels 

Joey Leer, Sales Manager 

1730 Gateway Court 

Elkhart, IN  46514 

866-727-8273 / 

store18@scrubsonwheels.com  

 

 

 Symtech Solutions 

Brittany Countis, Marketing Director 

118 Steam Whistle Drive 

Ivyland, PA  18974 

215-485-5644 / 

bcountis@symtechsolutions.com  

 

 



U.S. Complete Care 

Molly Beimel, Chief Operating Officer 

6 Railroad Street 

Saint Marys, PA  15857 

814-834-7915  

MBeimel@uscompletecare.com 

 

 Vital Healthcare Solutions 

Edward Faulkner, Vice President of 

Operations 

374 Mountain Blvd 

Wernersville, PA  19565 

570-561-2889; 717-519-7849(C)  

jmiller@vitalhealthcaresolutions.net  
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